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DATE DAY W/H NWD EVENTS   DATE DAY W/H NCD EVENTS 

01-02-2014 Sat   1 Commencement Classes for II, IV,VI &VIII Sem -Thursday Timetable 
 01-04-2014 Tue   41  

03-02-2014 Mon   2    02-04-2014 Wed   42   
04-02-2014 Tue   3    03-04-2014 Thu   43   
05-02-2014 Wed   4    04-04-2014 Fri   44   
06-02-2014 Thu   5    05-04-2014 Sat   45 Friday Time Table 
07-02-2014 Fri   6    07-04-2014 Mon   46   
08-02-2014 Sat H   Second Saturday  08-04-2014 Tue   47   
10-02-2014 Mon   7    09-04-2014 Wed   48  
11-02-2014 Tue   8    10-04-2014 Thu     

Second Internals(26WD) 12-02-2014 Wed   9    11-04-2014 Fri     

13-02-2014 Thu   10    12-04-2014 Sat    

14-02-2014 Fri   11    14-04-2014 Mon H   Amdedkar Jayanti 
15-02-2014 Sat   12 Monday Time Table  15-04-2014 Tue   49   
17-02-2014 Mon   13    16-04-2014 Wed   50   
18-02-2014 Tue   14    17-04-2014 Thu   51   
19-02-2014 Wed   15    18-04-2014 Fri H   Good Friday 
20-02-2014 Thu   16    19-04-2014 Sat   52 Thursday Time Table 
21-02-2014 Fri   17    21-04-2014 Mon   53   
22-02-2014 Sat    Annual Sports Meet   22-04-2014 Tue   54   
24-02-2014 Mon   18    23-04-2014 Wed   55   
25-02-2014 Tue   19    24-04-2014 Thu   56   
26-02-2014 Wed   20    25-04-2014 Fri   57   
27-02-2014 Thu H   Mahashivaratri  26-04-2014 Sat H   Fourth Saturday 
28-02-2014 Fri   21    28-04-2014 Mon   58   
01-03-2014 Sat   22 Friday Time Table  29-04-2014 Tue   59   
03-03-2014 Mon     

First Internals (22 WD) 
 30-04-2014 Wed   60   

04-03-2014 Tue      01-05-2014 Thu H  May Day 
05-03-2014 Wed      02-05-2014 Fri H   Basava Jayanthi 
06-03-2014 Thu   23    03-05-2014 Sat H   Link Holiday 
07-03-2014 Fri   24    05-05-2014 Mon   61   
08-03-2014 Sat  25 Monday Time table  06-05-2014 Tue   62   
10-03-2014 Mon   26    07-05-2014 Wed   63   
11-03-2014 Tue   27    08-05-2014 Thu   64   

12-03-2014 Wed   28    09-05-2014 Fri   65 Final Year Project Exhibition 
13-03-2014 Thu    29    10-05-2014 Sat   66 Friday Time Table 
14-03-2014 Fri    30   12-05-2014 Mon   67   
15-03-2014 Sat   31 Thursday Time Table  13-05-2014 Tue   68   
17-03-2014 Mon   32    14-05-2014 Wed   69   
18-03-2014 Tue   33    15-05-2014 Thu     

Third Internals(21 WD) 19-03-2014 Wed   34    16-05-2014 Fri     

20-03-2014 Thu   35    17-05-2014 Sat     

21-03-2014 Fri    INTERCOLLEGIATE CULTURAL FEST IKYA - 2014  19-05-2014 Mon   70   
22-03-2014 Sat     20-05-2014 Tue   71   
24-03-2014 Mon   36    21-05-2014 Wed   72   
25-03-2014 Tue   37    22-05-2014 Thu   73   
26-03-2014 Wed   38    23-05-2014 Fri   74 Last Working Day 
27-03-2014 Thu   39    26-05-2014 MON   COMMENCEMENT OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 
28-03-2014 Fri   40    26-05-2014 MON   COMMENCEMENT OF THEORY EXAM FOR VIII SEM 
29-03-2014 Sat H   Holiday  11-06-2014 WED     COMMENCEMENT OF THEORY EXAM FOR II,IV,VI SEM 
31-03-2014 Mon H   Chandramana Ugadi  

M - 15    T - 15     W - 14    T - 15     F - 14 

 Additional Events:  

a) Departmental activities like cultural events, seminars, workshops and conferences will be conducted. 

b) Placement & Training classes will be conducted for IV and VI semesters.                            

 
 

Co-ordinator                                                                          Principal  

Copy to : VICE PRINCIPAL, DEAN,DEAN-II,HOD-EC,CS,IS,BT, MECH, CIVIL(PG/UG1/UG2), PHY,CHE, MATHS, MBA, OFFICE ,HOSTEL(Boys/Girls),EXAM SECTION, HR, P&T,LIB,SPORTS. 


